

Prepared by MLF
Solicitation No.: B-12-044-MF Contract No.: C-12-062-MF
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS
PROPOSAL: Brooks City Base Waterline Improvements Project Ph II
Job # 11-4008
TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M.
November 19, 2012

Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc.
2801 Prairie Creek Road
Granite Shoals, Texas 78654

San Antonio Constructors, Ltd.
P.O. Box 682008
San Antonio, Texas 78268

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating &
Oil Field Services Co., Inc.
9456 South Presa
San Antonio, Texas 78223

Bartek Construction Co.
5221 Port Entry
San Antonio, Texas 78222

Walters Engineering, LLC
12870 Adkins St. Hedwig Rd.
St. Hedwig, Texas 78152

Atlas Construction Corp
312 Sunset Dr.
Granite Shoals, Texas 78654

H.L. Zumwalt Construction, Inc.
12354 FM 1560 North
Helotes, Texas 78023

Austin Constructors, LLC.
7907 S. FM 973
Austin, Texas 78719

Item No.	Quantity	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Percentage	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	Unit Price	Percentage	Total	Unit Price	Percentage	Total
103.1	140.00	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$2.00		\$280.00	\$1.00	\$140.00	\$5.00		\$700.00	\$4.00		\$1,660.40	\$5.00		\$700.00	\$5.00		\$700.00	\$3.00		\$420.00			\$420.00
103.3	489.00	SF	Driveways	\$1.50		\$733.50	\$10.00	\$4,890.00	\$5.00		\$2,445.00	\$11.00		\$5,789.76	\$4.00		\$1,956.00	\$4.00		\$1,956.00	\$2.00		\$978.00			\$978.00
103.4	26.00	SF	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	\$2.50		\$65.00	\$10.00	\$260.00	\$20.00		\$520.00	\$19.00		\$494.00	\$11.71		\$130.00	\$15.00		\$130.00	\$2.00		\$52.00			\$52.00
205.4	621.00	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement - TYPE D (2" Compacted Depth)	\$13.00		\$8,073.00	\$16.00	\$9,936.00	\$35.00		\$21,735.00	\$16.00		\$9,936.00	\$70.19		\$8,694.00	\$18.00		\$8,694.00	\$18.00		\$11,178.00			\$11,178.00
206.1	494.00	SY	Asphalt Treated Base - (10" Thick)	\$55.00		\$27,170.00	\$55.00	\$27,170.00	\$61.00		\$30,134.00	\$82.00		\$40,508.00	\$21.11		\$19,760.00	\$55.00		\$19,760.00	\$75.00		\$37,050.00			\$37,050.00
500.1	20.00	LF	Concrete Curbing	\$18.00		\$360.00	\$14.00	\$280.00	\$40.00		\$800.00	\$54.00		\$1,080.00	\$18.70		\$400.00	\$18.00		\$400.00	\$15.00		\$300.00			\$300.00
500.4	120.00	LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$20.00		\$2,400.00	\$14.00	\$1,680.00	\$40.00		\$4,800.00	\$43.00		\$5,160.00	\$23.90		\$3,600.00	\$20.00		\$3,600.00	\$30.00		\$3,600.00			\$3,600.00
502.1	35.00	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$32.00		\$1,120.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$57.00		\$1,995.00	\$54.00		\$1,890.00	\$78.72		\$2,450.00	\$70.00		\$2,450.00	\$45.00		\$1,575.00			\$1,575.00
503.4	478.00	SY	Asphalt Concrete Driveway	\$13.00		\$6,214.00	\$40.00	\$19,120.00	\$25.00		\$11,950.00	\$27.00		\$12,906.00	\$52.77		\$14,340.00	\$35.00		\$14,340.00	\$22.00		\$10,516.00			\$10,516.00
503.5	62.00	SY	Gravel Driveway	\$5.00		\$310.00	\$30.00	\$1,860.00	\$25.00		\$1,550.00	\$26.00		\$1,612.00	\$5.80		\$1,550.00	\$25.00		\$1,550.00	\$10.00		\$620.00			\$620.00
505.1	3.00	SY	Concrete Riprap (4" Thick)	\$40.00		\$120.00	\$70.00	\$210.00	\$100.00		\$300.00	\$270.00		\$810.00	\$136.81		\$1,500.00	\$60.00		\$1,500.00	\$63.00		\$189.00			\$189.00
507.2	130.00	LF	Chain Link Fence (6' High) Temporary Relocation	\$15.00		\$1,950.00	\$18.00	\$2,340.00	\$50.00		\$6,500.00	\$16.00		\$2,080.00	\$43.12		\$130.00	\$12.00		\$130.00	\$12.00		\$2,080.00			\$2,080.00
515.1	3805.00	CY	Topsoil	\$4.00		\$15,220.00	\$20.00	\$76,100.00	\$18.00		\$68,490.00	\$26.00		\$98,930.00	\$23.45		\$95,125.00	\$20.00		\$95,125.00	\$10.00		\$38,050.00			\$38,050.00
516.1	22860.00	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$2.00		\$45,720.00	\$4.00	\$91,440.00	\$3.50		\$80,010.00	\$3.00		\$68,580.00	\$2.35		\$45,720.00	\$5.00		\$45,720.00	\$5.00		\$114,300.00			\$114,300.00
530.1	1.00	LS	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$14,000.00		\$14,000.00	\$9,900.00		\$9,900.00	\$24,626.56		\$5,000.00	\$21,000.00		\$21,000.00	\$31,000.00		\$31,000.00			\$31,000.00
550	13288.00	LF	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	\$1.00		\$13,288.00	\$1.00	\$13,288.00	\$1.00		\$13,288.00	\$1.00		\$13,288.88	\$1.00		\$13,288.00	\$1.50		\$19,932.00	\$2.00		\$26,576.00			\$26,576.00
553	1.00	LS	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,700.00		\$9,700.00	\$5,277.12		\$5,277.12	\$15,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00		\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00		\$4,500.00			\$4,500.00
805	1.00	EA	Traffic Control Plan	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,014.00		\$2,014.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$5,863.47		\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00		\$14,000.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00			\$2,500.00
818	518.00	LF	6" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$23.00		\$11,914.00	\$30.00	\$15,540.00	\$30.00		\$15,540.00	\$28.00		\$14,504.00	\$31.76		\$18,130.00	\$45.00		\$18,130.00	\$50.00		\$25,900.00			\$25,900.00
818	190.00	LF	8" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$30.00		\$5,700.00	\$40.00	\$7,600.00	\$34.00		\$7,600.00	\$36.77		\$6,460.00	\$36.77		\$8,550.00	\$45.00		\$8,550.00	\$54.00		\$10,260.00			\$10,260.00
818	10.00	LF	10" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$32.00		\$320.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$40.00		\$400.00	\$29.00		\$290.00	\$50.15		\$500.00	\$50.00		\$500.00	\$58.00		\$580.00			\$580.00
818	11170.00	LF	12" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$32.50		\$363,025.00	\$44.90	\$501,533.00	\$56.00		\$625,520.00	\$38.00		\$424,460.00	\$51.85		\$614,350.00	\$50.00		\$614,350.00	\$60.00		\$670,200.00			\$670,200.00
819	951.00	LF	16" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	\$47.00		\$44,697.00	\$85.00	\$80,835.00	\$74.00		\$70,374.00	\$55.00		\$52,305.00	\$73.34		\$85,590.00	\$100.00		\$85,590.00	\$100.00		\$95,100.00			\$95,100.00
818	22.00	LF	8" PVC Drainage	\$25.00		\$550.00	\$50.00	\$1,100.00	\$40.00		\$880.00	\$53.00		\$1,166.00	\$38.22		\$880.00	\$45.00		\$880.00	\$40.00		\$880.00			\$880.00
818	31.00	LF	12" PVC Drainage	\$30.00		\$930.00	\$90.00	\$2,790.00	\$60.00		\$1,860.00	\$53.00		\$1,643.00	\$55.28		\$1,550.00	\$50.00		\$1,550.00	\$42.00		\$1,302.00			\$1,302.00
824	1.00	EA	Relay 3/4" Short Service	\$800.00		\$800.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$700.00		\$700.00	\$950.00		\$950.00	\$1,006.04		\$750.00	\$600.00		\$750.00	\$600.00		\$1,500.00			\$1,500.00
824	1.00	EA	Relay 3/4" Long Service	\$900.00		\$900.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,100.00		\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00		\$1,100.00	\$1,289.32		\$850.00	\$700.00		\$850.00	\$700.00		\$2,000.00			\$2,000.00
824	3.00	EA	Relay 1 1/2" Long Service	\$1,300.00		\$3,900.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,730.00		\$5,190.00	\$1,200.00		\$3,600.00	\$1,875.67		\$3,750.00	\$1,250.00		\$3,750.00	\$2,000.00		\$6,000.00			\$6,000.00
824	2.00	EA	Relay 2" Short Service	\$1,500.00		\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00		\$2,800.00	\$1,600.00		\$3,200.00	\$1,504.44		\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00		\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00		\$3,200.00			\$3,200.00
824	1.00	EA	Relay 2" Long Service	\$1,850.00		\$1,850.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,300.00		\$2,300.00	\$1,700.00		\$1,700.00	\$2,168.84		\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00		\$1,800.00			\$1,800.00
824	1.00	EA	Relay 3" Long Service	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,100.00		\$2,100.00	\$1,600.00		\$1,600.00	\$2,901.77		\$1,600.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00			\$3,000.00
824	2.00	EA	Relay 4" Long Service	\$2,250.00		\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,775.00		\$3,550.00	\$1,600.00		\$3,200.00	\$2,794.21		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$6,000.00			\$6,000.00
824	1.00	EA	Relay 6" Short Service	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,200.00		\$2,200.00	\$2,422.98		\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00			\$3,000.00
828	3.00	EA	4" Gate Valves, M.J. Complete	\$700.00		\$2,100.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,300.00		\$3,900.00	\$2,200.00		\$6,600.00	\$876.12		\$2,700.00	\$900.00		\$2,700.00	\$800.00		\$2,400.00			\$2,400.00
828	26.00	EA	6" Gate Valves, M.J. Complete	\$890.00		\$23,140.00	\$800.00	\$20,800.00	\$1,200.00		\$31,200.00	\$2,300.00		\$59,800.00	\$993.39		\$26,000.00	\$1,100.00		\$26,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$26,000.00			\$26,000.00
828	6.00	EA	8" Gate Valves, M.J. Complete	\$1,200.00		\$7,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,500.00		\$9,000.00	\$2,600.00		\$15,600.00	\$1,640.05		\$9,000.00	\$1,300.00		\$9,000.00	\$1,200.00		\$7,200.00			\$7,200.00
828	24.00	EA	12" Gate Valves, M.J. Complete	\$2,200.00		\$52,800.00	\$2,100.00	\$50,400.00	\$2,200.00		\$52,800.00	\$3,500.00		\$84,000.00	\$2,343.66		\$57,600.00	\$2,400.00		\$57,600.00	\$2,000.00		\$48,000.00			\$48,000.00
828	3.00	EA	16" Gate Valves, M.J. Complete	\$6,200.00		\$18,600.00	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$5,600.00		\$16,800.00	\$7,000.00		\$21,000.00	\$7,327.61		\$21,982.83	\$7,000.00		\$21,000.00	\$6,000.00		\$15,000.00			\$15,000.00
831	7.00	EA	12" x 12" Tee Cut In	\$3,000.00		\$21,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$18,200.00	\$2,800.00		\$19,600.00	\$1,800.00		\$12,600.00	\$2,110.30		\$14,772.10	\$1,900.00		\$13,300.00	\$3,000.00		\$21,000.00			\$21,000.00
831	1.00	EA	16" x 12" Tee Cut In	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,600.00		\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,462.10		\$3,000.00	\$3,600.00		\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00			\$4,000.00
8																										

Prepared by MLF
 Solicitation No.: B-12-044-MF Contract No.: C-12-062-MF
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS
 PROPOSAL: Brooks City Base Waterline Improvements Project Ph II
 Job # 11-4008
 TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M. November 19, 2012

Qro Mex Construction Co., Inc.
 2801 Prairie Creek Road
 Granite Shoals, Texas 78654

San Antonio Constructors, Ltd.
 P.O. Box 682008
 San Antonio, Texas 78268

Pronto Sandblasting & Coating &
 Oil Field Services Co., Inc.
 9456 South Presa
 San Antonio, Texas 78223

Bartek Construction Co.
 5221 Port Entry
 San Antonio, Texas 78222

Wauters Engineering, LLC
 12870 Adkins St. Hedwig Rd.
 St. Hedwig, Texas 78152

Atlas Construction Corp
 312 Sunset Dr.
 Granite Shoals, Texas 78654

H.L. Zumwalt Construction, Inc.
 12354 FM 1560 North
 Helotes, Texas 78023

Austin Constructors, LLC.
 7907 S. FM 973
 Austin, Texas 78719

Item No.	Quantity	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price			Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total			
3000.14	1.00	LS	Removal, Transportation and Disposal of A.C. Pipe	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$8,795.20		\$8,795.20	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00			
3000.15	1.00	LS	Asbestos Abatement Work Plan	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00			
5000	1.00	EA	8" Division Valve	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$1,490.00		\$1,490.00	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$2,700.00		\$2,700.00	\$1,845.94		\$1,845.94	\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00	\$700.00		\$700.00			
SUB-TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT						\$1,054,009.50			\$1,285,288.05			\$1,317,979.00			\$1,325,701.00			\$1,443,759.23			\$1,436,633.00			\$1,485,572.00			
100.1	1.00	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$25,000.00	2.3719%	\$25,000.05	\$64,264.40	5.00%	\$64,264.40	\$100,000.00	7.587%	\$99,995.07	\$130,000.00	9.810%	\$130,051.27	\$70,251.45	4.87%	\$70,311.07	\$100,000.00	6.96%	\$99,989.66	\$100,000.00	#####	\$100,000.00	\$82,960.55	5.00%	\$82,960.55
100.1	1.00	LS	PREPARING R.O.W.	\$20,000.00	1.8976%	\$20,000.88	\$64,264.40	5.00%	\$64,264.40	\$50,000.00	3.794%	\$50,004.12	\$50,000.00	3.770%	\$49,978.93	\$19,640.19	1.36%	\$19,635.13	\$50,000.00	3.48%	\$49,994.83	\$30,000.00	#####	\$30,000.00	\$49,776.33	3.00%	\$49,776.33
Mobilization and R.O.W. Subtotal						\$45,000.94			\$128,528.81			\$149,999.19			\$180,030.20			\$89,946.20			\$149,984.49			\$130,000.00			
Total Bid Amount including Addendum # 1 & 2						\$1,099,010.44			\$1,413,816.86			\$1,467,978.19			\$1,505,731.20			\$1,533,705.42			\$1,586,617.49			\$1,615,572.00			
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE						210			210			210			210			210			210			210			

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]

[6]

[7]

[8]